Department

Bassett High School

District Administration Office
Edgewood Middle School
Don Julian Elementary School
Child Development

Sunkist Elementary School
Van Wig Elementary School
Torch Middle School

Bassett Adult School

District Maintenance

Nueva Vista Continuation High
Special Education

Flanner Center

Basset High School

Employees

126
160
55
49
91
48
37
42
32
28

20
56

Total Wages

$5,747,352
$5,338,900
$3,246,717
$3,070,393
$2,971,508
$2,443,853
$2,075,184
$1,784,507
$1,202,598
$927,402
$335,137
$294,654
$228,272
$6,286

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,691,460
$1,509,291
$875,818
$809,462
$961,289
$693,343
$599,831
$490,984
$275,236
$309,878
$106,191
$59,512

$0

$0



