Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bassett High School	126	\$5,747,352	\$1,691,460
District Administration Office	160	\$5,338,900	\$1,509,291
Edgewood Middle School	55	\$3,246,717	\$875,818
Don Julian Elementary School	49	\$3,070,393	\$809,462
Child Development	91	\$2,971,508	\$961,289
Sunkist Elementary School	48	\$2,443,853	\$693,343
Van Wig Elementary School	37	\$2,075,184	\$599,831
Torch Middle School	42	\$1,784,507	\$490,984
Bassett Adult School	32	\$1,202,598	\$275,236
District Maintenance	28	\$927,402	\$309,878
Nueva Vista Continuation High	6	\$335,137	\$106,191
Special Education	20	\$294,654	\$59,512
Flanner Center	56	\$228,272	\$0
Basset High School	2	\$6,286	\$0